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Industrial Brokers-Homes-Ranches-Investments 
Montgomery Village 

2410 Montromery Drive 

THOMPSON 
" Vernon emp PG&E h1705 Franklin Av 
" Virginia (Wid Donald) retd h2859 

Lomitas Av 
" Walter F (Helen Kl slsmn Forsyth Tire 

h3414 Idaho Dr 
" Wanda Mrs opr Ethel's Beauty Rm 
" Wm h642 Cordelia Dr Apt 3 
" Wm B (Florence Cl retd h1058 Vallejo St 
" Wm H (Mary El h712 Elliott Av 
Thompson's Fish-N.Chips (Denny 

Thompson) 1452 Mendocino Av 
Thomsen See Also Thomson And Thompson 
" Eliz Mrs h830 Mc Connell Av 
" Erling K (Gretha) Jab Constn hll25 

Butler Av 
" James M (Sharon) tech Western Elec 

h1326 Page Ct 
Thomson See Also Thompson And Thomsen 
" Allen M Jr (Jean) elk PG&E h1118 

Monroe Ct 
" Ann L studt r683 Carr Av 
" Clarence A (Julia) retd hl824 West Av 
" Geo D (Lee) slsmn Gen! Mills hl50 

California Av 
" Geo D (Marilyn J ) prsmn Press Democrat 

Pub! h1528 Peterson La 
" James lube mn Zumwalt Chrysler-Ply 

r2311 Guerneville Rd 
" James L (Patricia) phys 1212 Farmers La 
" Patricia Mrs recpt James L Thomson 
" Pete (Vera) h337 La Crosse Av 
" Richd atndt Sonoma Community Hosp 

h927 Stewart St Apt 4 
" Viola bkpr Western Farm Center 

rWindsor 
" Walter (Carolyn) emp Western Elec 

h3309 Santa Rosa Av 
Thordarson T Roy (Dorothy) retd h318 

Belhaven Cir 
Thoreson Herbert nurse Sonoma 

Community Hosp h310 3d St Apt D 
Thorn Annie (Wid Harry) h1245 Yulupa Av 
" Eliz Mrs ofc sec Sonoma County Supt Of 

Schs rSebastopol 
Thornberry Wm F (Carriage Motors) 

rGlysenville 
Thornburg Dorothy E Mrs recpt Dr 

Lawrence E Avery h2345 Yulupa Av 
Thorne Clifton E (Beulah J ) electn Mare 

Island r3309 Santa Rosa Av 
" Don L <Ellen) acct Philip C Hagemann 

h1818 Robin Hood La 
Thornhill Evadne J Mrs social wkr County 

Social Serv r951 Crest Dr 
Thornton Charles M (Malvina) retd h954 

Crest Dr 
" Donald H (Nancy) installer Pac Tel h430 

W 8th St 
" Donna Mrs dental asst Dr Robt C 

Tangeman rSebastopol 
" Fletcher h1950 Illinois Av 
" Mae M Mrs slswn Charles C Warren 

Realty h976 Sonoma Av 
" Margt h2848 Iroquois St Apt 3 
" Margurite med sec Robt S Quinn r1950 

Illinois 
" Nancy clk-typ Sonoma County Herald 

Recorder r430 W 8th St 
" Phillip studt hll30 4th St Apt 216 
" Ralph (Margeritel asst Santa Rosa 

Chal);;ber Of Commerce 
" Wm ('. (Loleta W) retd h1920 Alderbrook 

La 
Thorpe Doris R retd h3391 Princeton Dr 

Santi Rosi Phone 546-1240 '""' · 

41 

Thorsby Gerald <Helen) h500 Sebastopol Rd 
Thoyer Arlie Mrs r1885 Santa Rosa Av 
Thrall Luella J Mrs acct Bourden's 

Bookkeeping Serv h6?.3 Coriano Av 

Thrash Leonard <Marie) slsmn Basham­
Christensen h437 Mark West Springs 
Rd 

" Wallace H servmn Malm Metal Products 
r4541 Rinconada Dr 

Thrasher Earl R <Myrtle Ml retd h971 
Yulupa Av 

Three Lions Restaurant (James E Mrs Joan 
M Dani T And Mrs Kath E O'Brien) 
3345 Santa Rosa Av 

" R Schools James W Kirchanski Prin 4044 
Mayette Av 

Threlfall Georgina M (Wid Carlton) med 
sec Dr Alvin W Agnew h828 Howard 
St 

Threw Cecil A (Harriet Gl retd h25 
Coronado Cir 

Thrift Carl sis rep Cal State Auto Asan 
rHealdsburg 

Thrifty Coffee Shop Joseph Mc Beth Mgr 
334 Coddingtown Shop Ctr 

" Drug Stores Co Inc Robt E Mc Neill Mgr 
727 Village Ct 

" Drug Stores Co Inc Gordon R Wells Mgr 
SS4 Coddingtown Shop Ctr 

" Drug Stores Co Inc Roger Kohler Br Mgr 
741 4th St 

Throndson Edw J <Arden) pres Empire Gas 
Service Inc hl 713 Brush Creek Rd 

Throneberry Travis retd r3750 Santa Rosa 
Av 

Throwbridge Lloyd R retd h691 Russell Av 
Thuesen Andrew E (Charlotte Al phys l50 

Montgomery Dr h2092 Grace Dr 
" Mike emp Berkley Farms r2092 Grace Dr 
Thulander Fran h584 Middle Rincon Rd 
Thurlow Alf A Jr <Frieda) phys 185 

Sotoyome hl417 Mc Donald Av 
" Building (Alf A Thurlow Jr) 576 B Street 
" Diane studt rl417 Mc Donald Av 
Thurman Barbara A Mrs nurse Sonoma 

State Hosp h1122b Slater St 
" Pearl E (Wid Alvin Cl retd h458 

Paramount St 
Thurner Franklin W <Margy El tchr Santa 

Rosa Junior High Sch hS421 Idaho Dr 
" Ronald <Mary Al undwrtr State Farm Ins 

h4035 Sacramento Av 
Thurston Ann M (Wid Herbert Cl r2060 

Leonard Av 
" Earl <Nina) emp PG&E h717 Brasher Ct 
" H studt h515 South E St Apt 9 
" Wayne J (Maureen Dl drftamn Nor-Cal 

Design Group Inc h14S7 Rose1Av 
Thurwell Marie W <Wid Almond) retd h6SS 

Maple St 
Tibbens Frank asst mgr Leed's Shoes rl924 

Russell Av 
Tibbetts Wright (Patricia) emp Memorial 

Hosp hl301 Yulupa Av 
Tibbles Gene T (Pat) asst mgr Rose Bowl 

h2122 Westwood Dr 
Tibbs Robt D (Josephine) retd h200 

Sommerville Rd 
Tice Lois Mrs h4313 Hoen Av 
Tichenor Olive A (Wid Frank Ll hl5151 

Sonoma Hwy 
Tide Equipment Co Of Santa Rosa Inc 

Herbert T Olson Mgr contr equip & 
rental 2979 Corby Av 
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